
Check/Code Date Tranaction Description Requestor Withdrawal Deposit Balance
985 6/2 misc Gift to Cara Fornella N/A $1,500 29,072.99
986 6/2 misc Gift to Camilo Jauquin N/A $1,500 27,572.99
987 6/2 banquet Bella Sera Food Sandy David 5134.55 22,438.44
988 6/2 banquet favors for banquet Kellie Vetterly $64.85 22,373.59
989 6/2 banquet popcorn for banquet Caroline Hecht $60.00 22,313.59
990 6/5 Scrip Scrip-- May 2022- Band Acct n/a $142.72 22,170.87
991 7/6 lottery printing of lottery tix n/a $188 21,982.87

deposit 7/21 dues Booster dues- 15 single $2,025 24,007.87
deposit 7/21 misc donation-Agent Flowers $30.00 24,037.87

balance was $30,572.99 end of May


